
Schedule beginning: Contact us at: 610-942-4168

Time Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Price List

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
Family Swim Card 

$40 - 10 Punches

St. Mary of Providence Center Pool

August 31 to October 31, 2020

Water Aerobics 

$10 per class or $9  

pd by month

6:30-7:30 

Water 

Aerobics

Autumn Swim 

Lessons Contact 

Kathy

Pool 

Closed 

4 - 6       

Lap & 

Exercise 

Swim

6 - 8 

Family 

Swim

12-4:00    

Family 

Swim

4-6       

Pool 

Rentals

8-1:00 Lap 

& Exercise 

Swim

8 -1:00    

Lap   & 

Exercise 

Swim     

8-1:00 Lap 

& Exercise 

Swim
10 - 12   

Lap Swim

5-8 Lap & 

Exercise 

Swim

3-5 PM 

Family 

Swim

Please check the schedule weekly as the times are subject to change.                              

*Please Note: The pool WILL be opened Monday: 

Labor Day Sept. 7th. 8AM - 1PM Lap Swim,                                    

2-4PM Family Swim and 4 to 6:30pm Lap Swim       

Pool Rental  

$100/Hour plus 

$1/person Pool 

Rental Form must 

be in 1 week prior 

to pool use.

Family Swim 

$5/person

Lap Swim          

Adults Only 

$5.00/person

Lap Swim Card       

$40 - 10 Punches

4-6:30 Lap 

& Exercise 

Swim




