St. Mary of Providence Center Pool

Schedule beginning: August 31 to October 31, 2020 Contact us at: 610-942-4168

Time	Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Price List
8:00 AM	Pool Closed	8-1:00 Lap & Exercise Swim		8 -1:00 Lap & Exercise Swim		8-1:00 Lap & Exercise Swim		Autumn Swim Lessons Contact Kathy
9:00 AM								
10:00 AM								Water Aerobics \$10 per class or \$9
11:00 AM								pd by month
12:00 PM								Pool Rental \$100/Hour plus
1:00 PM								\$1/person Pool Rental Form must be in 1 week prior to pool use.
2:00 PM								
3:00 PM				3-5 PM Family				
4:00 PM		4-6:30 Lap & Exercise Swim		Swim 5-8 Lap & Exercise Swim		4 - 6 Lap & Exercise Swim	4-6 Pool	Lap Swim Adults Only
5:00 PM							Rentals	\$5.00/person
5:30 PM								Family Swim
6:00 PM						6 - 8 Family Swim		\$5/perso n
6:30 PM		6:30-7:30 Water						Lap Swim Card \$40 - 10 Punches
7:00 PM		Aerobics						
7:30 PM								Family Swim Card \$40 - 10 Punches

Please check the schedule weekly as the times are subject to change.

*Please Note: The pool WILL be opened Monday: Labor Day Sept. 7th. 8AM - 1PM Lap Swim, 2-4PM Family Swim and 4 to 6:30pm Lap Swim